
Port of Port Hedland

Cargo, GRT and DWT Statistics by Commodity Group

Departure date: 01/10/2018 to 31/10/2018

 

Vessel

Arrival 

Date

Departure 

Date

Import

Volume

Export

Volume

 

GRT

 

DWT

Destination/Origin 

Country

Chemical Compound

0.00 5,629.00 8,043.00Australia 3,600.00OSLO BULK 5 13/10/2018 14/10/2018

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

1 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 0.41 percent of the total number of visits. 3,600.00 0.00 5,629.00 8,043.00

Copper Concentrates

20,044.00 15,243.00 25,064.00India 0.00TAO MARINER 18/10/2018 20/10/2018

11,723.00 12,974.00 17,000.00China 0.00BBC CONGO 15/10/2018 23/10/2018

11,689.00 19,918.00 30,634.00China 0.00CLIPPER TENACIOUS 4/10/2018 9/10/2018

9,950.00 19,918.00 30,634.00China 0.00CLIPPER TENACIOUS 4/10/2018 9/10/2018

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

3 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 1.24 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 53,406.00 68,053.00 103,332.00

General

0.00 3,642.00 4,464.00Indonesia 149.97ASCL MICHELE 17/10/2018 18/10/2018

0.00 3,642.00 4,464.00Indonesia 234.23ASCL MICHELE 17/10/2018 18/10/2018

0.00 18,493.00 29,231.00Australia 433.22OCCITAN PAUILLAC 7/10/2018 9/10/2018

0.00 18,493.00 29,231.00Australia 471.52OCCITAN PAUILLAC 7/10/2018 9/10/2018

0.00 18,493.00 29,231.00Australia 286.84OCCITAN PAUILLAC 7/10/2018 9/10/2018

0.00 18,493.00 29,231.00Australia 277.50OCCITAN PAUILLAC 7/10/2018 9/10/2018

0.00 18,493.00 29,231.00Australia 3,510.50OCCITAN PAUILLAC 7/10/2018 9/10/2018

0.00 12,974.00 17,000.00Australia 2,000.00BBC CONGO 15/10/2018 23/10/2018

0.00 20,809.00 32,691.00China 4,212.60EMILIE BULKER 29/10/2018 31/10/2018

0.00 20,809.00 32,691.00China 6.50EMILIE BULKER 29/10/2018 31/10/2018

0.00 19,707.00 31,939.00Thailand 3,005.00KEN GOH 10/10/2018 13/10/2018

0.00 19,707.00 31,939.00Thailand 8,002.88KEN GOH 10/10/2018 13/10/2018

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

5 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 2.07 percent of the total number of visits. 22,590.76 0.00 193,755.00 301,343.00

Hydrocarbon

0.00 28,737.00 45,945.00Indonesia 32,151.62CHALLENGE PEAK 2/10/2018 4/10/2018

0.00 28,737.00 45,945.00Indonesia 6,460.67CHALLENGE PEAK 2/10/2018 4/10/2018

0.00 30,948.00 45,999.00Singapore 22,954.33BRITISH CADET 10/10/2018 11/10/2018

0.00 30,948.00 45,999.00Australia 5,969.79BRITISH CADET 27/10/2018 28/10/2018

0.00 28,737.00 45,945.00Malaysia 31,720.16CHALLENGE PEAK 22/10/2018 23/10/2018

0.00 30,948.00 45,999.00Singapore 22,243.77BRITISH CHIEF 16/10/2018 18/10/2018

0.00 30,948.00 45,999.00Singapore 17,286.28BRITISH CHIEF 16/10/2018 18/10/2018

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

5 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 2.07 percent of the total number of visits. 138,786.62 0.00 210,003.00 321,831.00

Iron Ore

172,918.00 91,792.00 175,800.00China 0.00MOUNT APO 22/10/2018 23/10/2018
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Cargo, GRT and DWT Statistics by Commodity Type
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Arrival 

Date

Departure 

Date
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GRT

 

DWT
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Country

112,633.00 64,654.00 115,075.00China 0.00JU HUA HAI 22/10/2018 24/10/2018

112,751.00 64,654.00 115,664.00China 0.00SHI DAI 20 21/10/2018 22/10/2018

205,966.00 107,666.00 209,113.00China 0.00HINRICH OLDENDORFF 23/10/2018 24/10/2018

175,634.00 91,373.00 177,987.00China 0.00MALINDI 23/10/2018 24/10/2018

206,042.00 107,666.00 209,067.00China 0.00HENRIETTE OLDENDORFF 23/10/2018 25/10/2018

179,722.00 94,710.00 182,280.00China 0.00ENTERPRISE STAR 23/10/2018 25/10/2018

166,748.00 92,050.00 175,366.00China 0.00CAPE STAR 22/10/2018 25/10/2018

152,771.00 92,146.00 180,818.00Japan 0.00UNITED DIGNITY 23/10/2018 25/10/2018

225,076.00 116,955.00 228,915.00China 0.00OCEAN CHINA 24/10/2018 25/10/2018

179,578.00 93,360.00 182,060.00China 0.00AQUAPRINCESS 24/10/2018 25/10/2018

174,904.00 107,413.00 207,562.00Japan 0.00LUDOLF OLDENDORFF 25/10/2018 25/10/2018

249,139.00 134,693.00 262,205.00China 0.00BERGE MAKALU 25/10/2018 26/10/2018

207,030.00 107,761.00 209,551.00China 0.00PSU NINTH 22/10/2018 23/10/2018

83,932.00 50,729.00 93,282.00China 0.00JOHN WULFF 25/10/2018 26/10/2018

153,085.00 104,380.00 203,512.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00CHINA STEEL ENTREPRENEUR 24/10/2018 26/10/2018

174,674.00 89,651.00 177,005.00China 0.00MOUNT NEVIS 25/10/2018 27/10/2018

176,984.00 94,710.00 180,337.00China 0.00STELLA ANNABEL 26/10/2018 27/10/2018

206,890.00 107,666.00 209,325.00China 0.00TRUST AMITY 26/10/2018 27/10/2018

207,739.00 109,716.00 211,135.00China 0.00GOLDEN SWIFT 25/10/2018 27/10/2018

193,555.00 106,368.00 206,650.00China 0.00HYUNDAI ATLANTIC 26/10/2018 28/10/2018

258,124.00 134,840.00 261,085.00China 0.00FMG SOPHIA 26/10/2018 28/10/2018

192,498.00 106,405.00 207,805.00India 0.00YASA DREAM 27/10/2018 28/10/2018

203,077.00 106,847.00 206,046.00China 0.00NEGONEGO 26/10/2018 28/10/2018

161,700.00 93,152.00 179,255.00China 0.00SM GLADSTONE 27/10/2018 28/10/2018

179,358.00 93,360.00 182,060.00China 0.00AQUAVICTORY 27/10/2018 29/10/2018

185,411.00 106,884.00 206,061.00China 0.00CHINA FORTUNE 23/10/2018 24/10/2018

255,558.00 134,693.00 261,052.00China 0.00FMG AMANDA 27/10/2018 29/10/2018

257,659.00 134,693.00 262,583.00China 0.00BERGE K2 27/10/2018 29/10/2018

175,918.00 91,407.00 177,934.00China 0.00CAPE VICTORY 28/10/2018 29/10/2018

171,125.00 94,232.00 180,022.00China 0.00NAVIOS BONAVIS 28/10/2018 29/10/2018

213,824.00 116,760.00 216,461.00China 0.00BERGE HENG SHAN 28/10/2018 29/10/2018

224,154.00 119,595.00 226,415.00Korea, Republic of 0.00GLOBAL PROSPERITY 27/10/2018 30/10/2018

171,506.00 91,971.00 175,580.00China 0.00MINERAL FAITH 28/10/2018 30/10/2018

177,650.00 95,047.00 180,705.00China 0.00PAN MARGARET 25/10/2018 26/10/2018

237,100.00 132,588.00 250,868.00China 0.00HBIS 25/10/2018 27/10/2018

157,242.00 93,237.00 182,481.00China 0.00GOLDEN FINSBURY 22/10/2018 23/10/2018

177,319.00 90,085.00 180,201.00China 0.00CAPE TREASURE 21/10/2018 23/10/2018

225,372.00 113,929.00 229,186.00China 0.00VATHY 22/10/2018 24/10/2018

177,762.00 94,008.00 180,018.00China 0.00NYMPHE 22/10/2018 24/10/2018

178,568.00 92,732.00 181,214.00China 0.00GOLDEN KAKI 22/10/2018 24/10/2018

179,248.00 94,710.00 182,199.00China 0.00HEBEI KING 15/10/2018 17/10/2018

192,405.00 108,237.00 207,555.00Korea, Republic of 0.00STAR ELENI 4/10/2018 5/10/2018

238,402.00 151,448.00 297,359.00China 0.00DANIEL N 4/10/2018 6/10/2018

246,564.00 134,692.00 250,292.00China 0.00OCEAN PACIFIC 5/10/2018 6/10/2018

192,300.00 108,051.00 208,003.00China 0.00MARLENE OLDENDORFF 4/10/2018 6/10/2018

177,322.00 94,724.00 180,003.00China 0.00OU MAY 5/10/2018 6/10/2018

239,842.00 135,472.00 250,345.00China 0.00STELLA IVY 5/10/2018 6/10/2018

175,078.00 104,732.00 206,204.00Japan 0.00CAPE MAPLE 5/10/2018 6/10/2018

163,830.00 92,146.00 180,818.00Indonesia 0.00UNITED DIGNITY 5/10/2018 7/10/2018

172,962.00 89,603.00 176,996.00China 0.00CAPE HAWK 6/10/2018 7/10/2018
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164,325.00 89,603.00 176,943.00China 0.00MOUNT FABER 5/10/2018 7/10/2018

200,840.00 101,953.00 203,198.00Japan 0.00BAOSTEEL EXPEDITION 6/10/2018 7/10/2018

111,001.00 61,504.00 114,013.00China 0.00ANANGEL ASPIRATION 30/09/2018 1/10/2018

173,271.00 91,971.00 175,851.00China 0.00CDBL IVY 13/10/2018 15/10/2018

200,576.00 106,367.00 207,942.00Korea, Republic of 0.00K ASTER 16/10/2018 18/10/2018

172,360.00 93,166.00 179,147.00China 0.00TRUE ENDURANCE 16/10/2018 18/10/2018

190,510.00 106,367.00 207,955.00Korea, Republic of 0.00HYUNDAI PIONEER 16/10/2018 18/10/2018

166,673.00 90,111.00 180,309.00China 0.00CAPE LAUREL 16/10/2018 18/10/2018

152,526.00 92,752.00 181,461.00Japan 0.00CAPE MAGNOLIA 16/10/2018 18/10/2018

109,600.00 63,864.00 114,167.00China 0.00IDOMENEAS 11/10/2018 13/10/2018

193,240.00 106,372.00 207,725.00China 0.00SHAGANG HAILI 16/10/2018 18/10/2018

164,634.00 93,196.00 179,238.00China 0.00CHAMPIONSHIP 17/10/2018 18/10/2018

235,150.00 134,692.00 250,248.00China 0.00OCEAN ATLANTIC 17/10/2018 18/10/2018

186,986.00 106,884.00 206,048.00China 0.00MARTHA OLDENDORFF 16/10/2018 18/10/2018

161,812.00 92,050.00 175,611.00China 0.00CAPE STORK 17/10/2018 18/10/2018

236,687.00 132,587.00 250,895.00China 0.00IRON PILBARA 17/10/2018 19/10/2018

159,570.00 107,449.00 208,660.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00CSK ENTERPRISE 17/10/2018 19/10/2018

112,781.00 64,769.00 115,340.00China 0.00EVELYN SCHULTE 28/10/2018 30/10/2018

204,968.00 106,367.00 207,945.00Korea, Republic of 0.00HYUNDAI FRONTIER 26/10/2018 29/10/2018

49,103.00 64,654.00 115,118.30China 0.00LAN HUA HAI 25/10/2018 27/10/2018

63,809.00 64,654.00 115,118.30China 0.00LAN HUA HAI 25/10/2018 27/10/2018

166,325.00 89,659.00 173,541.00China 0.00CHS MAGNIFICENCE 27/10/2018 29/10/2018

178,408.00 107,054.00 209,804.00Japan 0.00CAPE VERDE 29/10/2018 31/10/2018

178,320.00 93,742.00 181,094.00China 0.00JOLANDA 29/10/2018 31/10/2018

178,716.00 92,152.00 180,694.00China 0.00SOUTHERN CROSS DREAM 29/10/2018 30/10/2018

225,160.00 116,396.00 229,008.00China 0.00CSB HOPE 29/10/2018 30/10/2018

135,562.00 88,397.00 169,150.40China 0.00PHOENIX BEAUTY 29/10/2018 30/10/2018

205,792.00 106,367.00 207,993.00China 0.00AMBER HORIZON 29/10/2018 31/10/2018

174,203.00 93,490.00 179,318.00China 0.00ANANGEL FUTURE 29/10/2018 31/10/2018

93,126.00 50,617.00 95,709.00China 0.00DOUBLE PRESTIGE 30/10/2018 31/10/2018

201,555.00 106,251.00 207,855.00Korea, Republic of 0.00CAPE ETERNITY 28/10/2018 30/10/2018

51,463.00 64,654.00 115,339.00China 0.00KANG XIN HAI 30/10/2018 31/10/2018

61,443.00 64,654.00 115,339.00China 0.00KANG XIN HAI 30/10/2018 31/10/2018

158,507.00 88,479.00 170,022.00China 0.00DIVINUS 15/10/2018 16/10/2018

176,258.00 94,008.00 180,010.00China 0.00ARIADNE 15/10/2018 17/10/2018

202,790.00 108,237.00 207,812.00China 0.00STAR ARIADNE 15/10/2018 17/10/2018

205,760.00 107,224.00 207,547.00China 0.00JASPER DREAM 15/10/2018 17/10/2018

179,909.00 94,710.00 182,369.00China 0.00HEBEI POWER 7/10/2018 9/10/2018

85,003.00 64,647.00 119,363.00India 0.00KITAURA 9/10/2018 10/10/2018

165,471.00 91,205.00 178,022.00China 0.00BAI AN HAI 15/10/2018 16/10/2018

81,936.00 47,043.00 84,703.00Singapore 0.00TAI KINGDOM 16/10/2018 17/10/2018

153,424.00 92,379.00 180,528.00Japan 0.00DREAM CANARY 15/10/2018 17/10/2018

194,228.00 106,952.00 205,203.00China 0.00MINERAL MAUREEN 16/10/2018 17/10/2018

258,000.00 134,693.00 261,420.00China 0.00FMG DAVID 29/09/2018 1/10/2018

175,177.00 104,721.00 206,312.00China 0.00BAOSTEEL ELEVATION 29/09/2018 1/10/2018

160,652.00 107,075.00 209,749.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00CHINA STEEL ENDEAVOR 29/09/2018 1/10/2018

224,530.00 116,955.00 228,517.00China 0.00OCEAN HONGKONG 29/09/2018 1/10/2018

191,038.00 107,665.00 208,931.00China 0.00PINK SANDS 30/09/2018 1/10/2018

247,883.00 132,508.00 251,029.00Korea, Republic of 0.00CAPE RELIANCE 30/09/2018 2/10/2018

167,570.00 89,659.00 173,624.00China 0.00CHS HARVEST 30/09/2018 2/10/2018
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256,374.00 134,840.00 260,840.00China 0.00FMG GRACE 1/10/2018 3/10/2018

199,977.00 106,367.00 207,912.00China 0.00SG CAPITAL 30/09/2018 3/10/2018

200,329.00 108,237.00 207,765.00China 0.00STAR LIBRA 1/10/2018 3/10/2018

233,270.00 133,524.00 262,158.00China 0.00SHANDONG REN HE 1/10/2018 3/10/2018

199,187.00 106,368.00 206,400.00China 0.00CAPE CAMELLIA 1/10/2018 3/10/2018

170,666.00 92,183.00 175,153.00China 0.00CALLIOPE P 1/10/2018 3/10/2018

246,833.00 132,589.00 251,028.00China 0.00BSTEEL HARMONY 1/10/2018 3/10/2018

175,301.00 101,933.00 203,277.00Japan 0.00AZUL CHALLENGE 2/10/2018 4/10/2018

195,474.00 101,953.00 203,280.00China 0.00SHIN OHGISHIMA 2/10/2018 4/10/2018

161,539.00 90,288.00 175,238.00China 0.00TAHAROA PROVIDENCE 3/10/2018 4/10/2018

157,982.00 90,091.00 180,310.00China 0.00TASIK MELATI 3/10/2018 4/10/2018

242,093.00 135,462.00 262,062.00China 0.00SHANDONG HE XIE 3/10/2018 5/10/2018

197,490.00 104,721.00 206,366.00China 0.00LONDON COURAGE 3/10/2018 5/10/2018

162,782.00 91,412.00 176,217.00China 0.00CAPE ASTER 1/10/2018 5/10/2018

221,046.00 116,955.00 228,783.00China 0.00OCEAN LORD 3/10/2018 5/10/2018

162,544.00 89,441.00 169,126.00China 0.00CAPE NORTHVILLE 3/10/2018 5/10/2018

26,007.00 64,123.00 114,437.00Korea, Republic of 0.00GLORY ENERGY 2/10/2018 3/10/2018

85,673.00 64,123.00 114,437.00Korea, Republic of 0.00GLORY ENERGY 2/10/2018 3/10/2018

73,903.00 63,993.00 114,563.00China 0.00MINI 7/10/2018 8/10/2018

38,684.00 63,993.00 114,563.00China 0.00MINI 7/10/2018 8/10/2018

45,045.00 61,504.00 114,038.00China 0.00ANANGEL ZENITH 14/10/2018 15/10/2018

65,709.00 61,504.00 114,038.00China 0.00ANANGEL ZENITH 14/10/2018 15/10/2018

40,260.00 62,271.00 106,415.00China 0.00ARUN 16/10/2018 17/10/2018

63,598.00 62,271.00 106,415.00China 0.00ARUN 16/10/2018 17/10/2018

174,294.00 94,250.00 179,558.00China 0.00CAPTAIN J. PAPADAKIS 14/10/2018 16/10/2018

192,612.00 107,761.00 209,537.00Korea, Republic of 0.00GOLIATH 17/10/2018 19/10/2018

195,200.00 105,936.00 207,906.00China 0.00YUAN WANG HAI 18/10/2018 19/10/2018

190,996.00 107,844.00 207,389.00China 0.00GUANG HENG HAI 17/10/2018 19/10/2018

163,072.00 91,374.00 176,505.00China 0.00CYMONA IRON 18/10/2018 19/10/2018

195,635.00 106,235.00 207,980.00China 0.00HENG MAO 18/10/2018 19/10/2018

195,768.00 105,936.00 207,811.00China 0.00JIN DA HAI 18/10/2018 19/10/2018

166,882.00 94,863.00 180,360.90Korea, Republic of 0.00OCEAN LADY 18/10/2018 19/10/2018

190,151.00 107,194.00 206,938.00Korea, Republic of 0.00SM LION 18/10/2018 20/10/2018

242,794.00 134,692.00 250,327.00China 0.00TIEN SHAN 18/10/2018 20/10/2018

170,962.00 92,746.00 181,399.00China 0.00CAPE BUZZARD 18/10/2018 20/10/2018

154,110.00 92,752.00 181,381.00China 0.00UNITED CROWN 18/10/2018 20/10/2018

160,000.00 88,856.00 174,398.00China 0.00TIAN LU HAI 19/10/2018 20/10/2018

176,223.00 93,369.00 181,196.00China 0.00MOUNT HEDLAND 19/10/2018 20/10/2018

196,926.00 106,847.00 206,121.00China 0.00MINA OLDENDORFF 19/10/2018 20/10/2018

174,466.00 89,543.00 177,036.00China 0.00LOWLANDS PHOENIX 20/10/2018 21/10/2018

180,362.00 92,977.00 182,718.00Japan 0.00CAPE TSUBAKI 20/10/2018 21/10/2018

193,932.00 106,235.00 207,900.00China 0.00HENG LONG 20/10/2018 21/10/2018

244,438.00 141,575.00 263,055.00China 0.00PSU SIXTH 20/10/2018 21/10/2018

206,061.00 107,454.00 208,564.00China 0.00CAPE GARNET 19/10/2018 21/10/2018

177,334.00 93,228.00 179,469.00China 0.00SHAGANG HONGCHANG 20/10/2018 21/10/2018

176,814.00 94,863.00 180,086.00China 0.00XIN BIN HAI 20/10/2018 21/10/2018

171,650.00 91,971.00 175,841.00China 0.00MINERAL NEW YORK 20/10/2018 21/10/2018

174,922.00 92,721.00 181,050.00Japan 0.00NEW ADMIRE 20/10/2018 22/10/2018

177,884.00 94,710.00 180,399.00China 0.00PACIFIC SPIRIT 21/10/2018 22/10/2018

176,842.00 92,839.00 179,407.00China 0.00GLOBAL TALENT 20/10/2018 22/10/2018
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76,996.00 44,218.00 80,444.00Malaysia 0.00GRETKE OLDENDORFF 21/10/2018 22/10/2018

203,196.00 107,844.00 207,392.00China 0.00GUANG YUAN HAI 21/10/2018 22/10/2018

170,448.00 92,752.00 181,458.00China 0.00PACIFIC ENDURANCE 20/10/2018 21/10/2018

173,310.00 107,054.00 210,036.00Japan 0.00CELEBES CLOVER 22/10/2018 23/10/2018

176,428.00 94,710.00 180,330.00Korea, Republic of 0.00PACIFIC CANOPUS 22/10/2018 23/10/2018

182,493.00 107,448.00 208,926.00Korea, Republic of 0.00HL PORT WALCOTT 21/10/2018 23/10/2018

257,260.00 134,900.00 261,838.00China 0.00HOUHENG 6 21/10/2018 23/10/2018

70,752.00 40,032.00 76,483.00China 0.00FEDERAL SW 6/10/2018 7/10/2018

182,500.00 93,003.00 185,827.00China 0.00CAPE MED 29/09/2018 1/10/2018

201,420.00 107,440.00 208,788.00Japan 0.00NSU ULTIMATE 30/09/2018 2/10/2018

195,762.00 107,407.00 206,810.00Korea, Republic of 0.00FOMENTO ONE 3/10/2018 5/10/2018

177,270.00 93,228.00 179,435.00China 0.00FRONTIER BONANZA 6/10/2018 7/10/2018

146,539.00 91,373.00 177,736.00Japan 0.00PARAPOLA 6/10/2018 7/10/2018

166,678.00 92,379.00 180,643.00China 0.00IRON MIRACLE 7/10/2018 8/10/2018

180,174.00 93,297.00 182,503.00China 0.00MOUNT HERMON 7/10/2018 8/10/2018

175,178.00 89,545.00 177,346.00China 0.00AQUAGENIE 6/10/2018 8/10/2018

223,860.00 119,446.00 226,434.00China 0.00BAOSTEEL EMOTION 7/10/2018 8/10/2018

160,096.00 106,370.00 206,378.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00CHINA STEEL CHALLENGE 5/10/2018 6/10/2018

172,028.00 91,373.00 178,062.00Korea, Republic of 0.00MINERAL DRAGON 4/10/2018 6/10/2018

176,248.00 93,153.00 179,227.00China 0.00DENSA SHARK 6/10/2018 8/10/2018

205,381.00 106,367.00 207,918.00Korea, Republic of 0.00CAPE ODYSSEY 6/10/2018 8/10/2018

173,880.00 107,051.00 209,635.00Japan 0.00AZUL BRISA 7/10/2018 9/10/2018

201,975.00 107,158.00 205,471.00China 0.00EVER SHINE 7/10/2018 9/10/2018

177,961.00 93,383.00 181,500.00China 0.00K. VICTORY 7/10/2018 9/10/2018

176,001.00 104,727.00 206,312.00China 0.00BERGE LYNGOR 7/10/2018 9/10/2018

256,334.00 134,840.00 260,840.00China 0.00FMG NICOLA 8/10/2018 9/10/2018

189,656.00 109,716.00 211,153.00China 0.00BERGE OLYMPUS 8/10/2018 10/10/2018

237,100.00 134,692.00 250,342.00China 0.00TEMPO 9/10/2018 10/10/2018

165,801.00 92,697.00 181,529.00China 0.00CAPE SAKURA 7/10/2018 10/10/2018

198,000.00 107,026.00 209,817.00China 0.00FPMC B NATURE 2/10/2018 4/10/2018

205,696.00 105,936.00 207,978.00China 0.00ZHONG XING HAI 30/09/2018 1/10/2018

173,470.00 89,651.00 177,003.00China 0.00MOUNT CARMEL 3/10/2018 5/10/2018

202,794.00 108,051.00 207,986.00China 0.00CHINA ENTERPRISE 7/10/2018 9/10/2018

168,657.00 87,590.00 170,578.00China 0.00SHINYO ENDEAVOUR 8/10/2018 10/10/2018

243,700.00 134,693.00 262,781.00China 0.00BERGE ANNAPURNA 9/10/2018 10/10/2018

192,756.00 107,194.00 206,752.00Korea, Republic of 0.00SM PUMA 9/10/2018 10/10/2018

156,822.00 89,990.00 177,835.00China 0.00ANANGEL ARGONAUT 9/10/2018 10/10/2018

249,669.00 133,524.00 262,213.00China 0.00SHANDONG ZHENG TONG 8/10/2018 11/10/2018

257,510.00 134,693.00 261,045.00China 0.00FMG NORTHERN SPIRIT 9/10/2018 11/10/2018

178,018.00 90,424.00 180,176.00China 0.00AQUA BONANZA 9/10/2018 11/10/2018

176,182.00 94,995.00 180,736.00China 0.00SAMJOHN LEGACY 10/10/2018 11/10/2018

257,704.00 134,693.00 261,420.00China 0.00FMG MATILDA 8/10/2018 12/10/2018

173,752.00 91,374.00 176,247.00China 0.00SCHINOUSA 11/10/2018 12/10/2018

166,150.00 93,152.00 179,194.00China 0.00SM NEWCASTLE 10/10/2018 12/10/2018

202,354.00 104,732.00 206,190.00Korea, Republic of 0.00CAPE ALLIANCE 11/10/2018 12/10/2018

199,992.00 106,251.00 207,435.00China 0.00FUJI HORIZON 10/10/2018 12/10/2018

173,726.00 91,374.00 176,389.00China 0.00HERMINA 11/10/2018 12/10/2018

174,260.00 91,374.00 176,532.00China 0.00FLAG THENIA 11/10/2018 13/10/2018

247,562.00 132,466.00 250,868.00China 0.00WUGANG INNOVATION 11/10/2018 13/10/2018

251,136.00 134,693.00 263,166.00China 0.00BERGE CHO OYU 11/10/2018 13/10/2018
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Cargo, GRT and DWT Statistics by Commodity Type

 

Vessel

Arrival 

Date

Departure 

Date

Import

Volume

Export

Volume

 

GRT

 

DWT

Destination/Origin 

Country

180,076.00 94,710.00 180,407.00China 0.00HEBEI UNIVERSE 11/10/2018 13/10/2018

162,672.00 88,853.00 174,145.00China 0.00HENG SHAN 10/10/2018 13/10/2018

247,185.00 132,589.00 250,847.00Korea, Republic of 0.00CAPE INFINITY 12/10/2018 14/10/2018

173,053.00 92,183.00 175,800.00China 0.00POLYMNIA 12/10/2018 14/10/2018

202,360.00 108,237.00 208,000.00China 0.00STAR LEO 12/10/2018 14/10/2018

204,248.00 106,353.00 206,309.00China 0.00GOLDEN HORIZON 12/10/2018 14/10/2018

173,868.00 93,383.00 181,488.00China 0.00K. CONFIDENCE 13/10/2018 14/10/2018

172,140.00 91,971.00 175,850.00China 0.00BULK ACHIEVEMENT 13/10/2018 14/10/2018

172,638.00 92,183.00 175,108.00China 0.00PHILIPPOS A. 12/10/2018 15/10/2018

207,900.00 107,148.00 209,935.00China 0.00FOMENTO THREE 13/10/2018 15/10/2018

221,800.00 113,928.00 229,117.00China 0.00BAO AN 13/10/2018 15/10/2018

178,306.00 93,385.00 181,383.00China 0.00MOUNT TROODOS 14/10/2018 15/10/2018

177,288.00 92,865.00 179,019.00China 0.00THEODOROS P 9/10/2018 15/10/2018

185,272.00 106,884.00 206,030.00China 0.00MAGNUS OLDENDORFF 10/10/2018 12/10/2018

175,766.00 91,373.00 178,002.00China 0.00ALPHA PRUDENCE 12/10/2018 13/10/2018

223,792.00 116,396.00 229,126.00China 0.00CSB PROPITIOUSNESS 13/10/2018 15/10/2018

166,980.00 91,751.00 175,800.00China 0.00GREAT QIN 12/10/2018 14/10/2018

202,474.00 107,761.00 209,529.00China 0.00GARGANTUA 14/10/2018 15/10/2018

174,252.00 91,374.00 176,382.00China 0.00SAVINA 14/10/2018 15/10/2018

247,009.00 151,448.00 297,430.00China 0.00ABIGAIL N 14/10/2018 16/10/2018

205,306.00 105,936.00 207,891.00China 0.00TIAN FA HAI 14/10/2018 16/10/2018

53,676.00 44,218.00 80,874.00Malaysia 0.00GERDT OLDENDORFF 15/10/2018 16/10/2018

160,260.00 94,710.00 180,125.00China 0.00EVER DEVOTION 15/10/2018 16/10/2018

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

218 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 90.08 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 40,178,332.00 22,353,353.00 43,103,339.90

Manganese Ore

93,167.00 50,626.00 95,349.00China 0.00KM HAKATA 24/10/2018 25/10/2018

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

1 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 0.41 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 93,167.00 50,626.00 95,349.00

Nil

0.00 100.00 100.00Australia 0.00AMS BOSS 11/10/2018 12/10/2018

0.00 89,441.00 169,126.00China 0.00CAPE NORTHVILLE 3/10/2018 5/10/2018

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

2 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 0.83 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 0.00 89,541.00 169,226.00

Salt

37,381.00 24,020.00 38,468.00Japan 0.00BASIC RAINBOW 8/10/2018 10/10/2018

74,401.00 39,738.00 76,596.00Taiwan, Province of China 0.00OCEAN TRADER I 10/10/2018 13/10/2018

49,008.00 27,989.00 50,316.00China 0.00CHIOS TRINITY 13/10/2018 15/10/2018

36,000.00 24,196.00 37,200.00Japan 0.00SEAS 11 26/10/2018 27/10/2018

32,505.00 24,031.00 33,992.00Japan 0.00FOUR EMERALD 28/10/2018 29/10/2018

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

5 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 2.07 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 229,295.00 139,974.00 236,572.00

Spodumene Concentrate

11,070.00 24,212.00 34,721.00China 0.00AFRICAN VENTURE 28/10/2018 31/10/2018

8,800.00 24,150.00 37,406.00China 0.00POLA DEVORA 30/09/2018 2/10/2018
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Cargo, GRT and DWT Statistics by Commodity Type

 

Vessel

Arrival 

Date

Departure 

Date

Import

Volume

Export

Volume

 

GRT

 

DWT

Destination/Origin 

Country

4,825.00 21,265.00 33,199.00China 0.00EMERALD ENTERPRISE 18/10/2018 20/10/2018

4,726.00 19,918.00 30,634.00China 0.00CLIPPER TENACIOUS 4/10/2018 9/10/2018

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

4 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 1.65 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 29,421.00 89,545.00 135,960.00

Spodumene DSO

93,668.00 52,735.00 93,721.00China 0.00HEBEI QINHUANGDAO 27/10/2018 28/10/2018

 

DWT

Hours

at Berth

Destination

Country

1 distinct visit(s) in this group which is 0.41 percent of the total number of visits. 0.00 93,668.00 52,735.00 93,721.00

Total Distinct Arrivals: 242 164,977.38 40,677,289.00 23,253,214.00 44,568,716.90

Total Throughput: 40,842,266.38
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